Statement of Earnings and Deductions

— ) Abbott

St. Jude Medical, Cardiology Div., Inc, 177 East County Road B, St. Paul, MN 55117

Name Venkata Viswanath Kajjam
Personnel N0:12218897

Position :Quiality Engineer Il

Cost Center :SH-WDR-QA-QE WDR

Gross
11,826.93

Check Amount =
7,847.50

EARNINGS AND DEDUCTIONS
CATEGORY R. Hours
EARNINGS

Salary

Hire Bonus
Earnings Total
TAXES

Federal

TX Withholding Tax
TX EE Social Securit
Medicare Tax

State

TX Withholding Tax
Total

TAXABLE WAGES
Federal

Withholding Tax
Social Security Tax
Medicare Tax

State

Withholding Tax
LEAVE BALANCES
Type

Vacation

PAYMENT DETAILS
Method

Payroll Check

R. Amount

Federal

Minnesota

Federal

Minnesota

Balance

Rate

Payroll :Bi-weekly (current)

Pay period :11/07/2022 to 11/13/2022
PayPeriod # :202223

Pay Date  :11/10/2022

Taxes
3,979.43

Tax Exempt Ded -

Hours Amount
1,826.93

10,000.00

11,826.93

2,351.56
733.27
171.49

723.11
3,979.43

Check No
0000003056949

Detalil

- Non Tax Exempt Ded

Total

1,826.93
10,000.00
11,826.93

2,351.56
733.27
171.49

723.11
3,979.43

11,826.93
11,826.93
11,826.93

11,826.93

Amount
7,847.50

0.00

YTD Amount

1,826.93
10,000.00
11,826.93

2,351.56
733.27
171.49

723.11
3,979.43

11,826.93
11,826.93
11,826.93

11,826.93

Balance
4.62

Currency
uUsD



