

Statement of Earnings and Deductions

St. Jude Medical, Cardiology Div., Inc, 177 East County Road B, St. Paul, MN 55117

Name :Venkata Viswanath Kajjam

Personnel No:12218897

Position :Quality Engineer II
Cost Center :SH-WDR-QA-QE WDR

Payroll :Bi-weekly (current)

Pay period :11/07/2022 to 11/13/2022

PayPeriod # :202223 Pay Date :11/10/2022

Check Amount		= Gross	 Tax Exempt Ded 		- Taxes	 Non Tax Exempt Ded 	
7	7,847.50	11,826.93			3,979.43		0.00
EARNINGS AND	DEDUCTION	S					
CATEGORY	R. Hours	R. Amount	Rate	Hours	Amount	Total	YTD Amount
EARNINGS							
Salary					1,826.93	1,826.93	1,826.93
Hire Bonus					10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Earnings Total					11,826.93	11,826.93	11,826.93
TAXES							
Federal	Fed	leral					
TX Withholding T	ax				2,351.56	2,351.56	2,351.56
TX EE Social Sec	curit				733.27	733.27	733.27
Medicare Tax					171.49	171.49	171.49
State	Min	nesota					
TX Withholding T	ax				723.11	723.11	723.11
Total					3,979.43	3,979.43	3,979.43
TAXABLE WAGI	ES						
Federal	Fed	leral					
Withholding Tax						11,826.93	11,826.93
Social Security Ta	ax					11,826.93	11,826.93
Medicare Tax						11,826.93	11,826.93
State	Min	nesota					
Withholding Tax						11,826.93	11,826.93
LEAVE BALANCI	ES						
Type							Balance
Vacation	Balance	9					4.62
PAYMENT DETA	AILS						
Method			Detail		Check No	Amount	Currency
Payroll Check				00000	03056949	7,847.50	USD